RAJIV GANDHI UNIVERSITY OF KNOWLEDGE TECHNOLOGIES,BASAR

AY 18-19 M.TECH I-YEAR_SEM1_END SEM_TIME TABLE_Feb, 2019

Date

26/02/2019

28/02/2019

02/02/2019

05/03/2019

07/03/2019

Time

Year Branch

10:00 am - 1:00 pm

10:00 am - 1:00 pm

10:00 am - 1:00 pm

10:00 am - 1:00 pm

10:00 am - 1:00 pm

ECE DM Adv. DC MCE Adv. DS Adv. DSP
M.Tech
[-st Yr
/Sem-|
ME Adv. CAD AEM FEM AMOS AMP
ECE ME

Mathematics for Communication Engineers(MCE)

Advanced Engineering Mathematics (AEM)

Advanced Data Structures(ADS)

Finite Element Methods in Engineering(FEM)

Data Mining(DM)

Advanced CAD(AC)

Advanced Digital Signal Processing (Adv. DSP)

Advanced Machining Processes(AMP)

Advanced digital communications(Adv.DC)

Advanced Mechanics of Solids(AMOS)

Sd/-
Addl COE

COE




